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Gradebook for 'ERTH-101 MW (CRN 54427)',211412019 (Percent Scores)
lnstructor: Erin O'Connor
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Gradebook for 'ERTH-101 MW (CRN 54427)',211412019 (Percent Scores)
lnstructor: Erin O'Connor

2t13 Test 1

(2t6)
EC Star

Party
Fashn Class Grades
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Gradebook for 'ERTH-101 MW (CRN 54427)',211412019 (Percent Scores)
lnstructor: Erin O'Connor

2t13 Test 1

(2t6)
EC Star

Party
Fashn Class Grades

81:
82:
83:

?
100
100

?
81

?

2 ?

100
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85
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91
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?
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88
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100
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87
91
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?
?
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1e4t216 (8e%)
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85
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?

?
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?
?
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1821216 (84o/o)
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Gradebook for 'ERTH-101 MW (CRN 54427)',211412019 (Percent Scores)

lnstructor: Erin O'Connor

2113 Test 1

(2t6)
EC Star

Party
Fashn Class Grades
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123'.
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1e3t216 (8e%)
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?
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77
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174t216 (80%)
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